Annexure-9
Name of the corporate debtor:Sree Naidu Beverages Pvt Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP :10.07.2021; List of creditors as on:23.11.2021

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in %)

SI.No. |[Name of creditor |Identificat Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount of | Amount |Amount ofjRemarks, if]
ion No. received of any mutual | of claim |claim underjany
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of JAmount Whether % of contingen| dues, that not verification
receipt claimed claim claim covered by [related |voting t claim | May be set- | admitted
admitted guarantee [party? share in off
CoC
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00







